
Mananwala - Hoshiarpur DEMU/74924 - DEMU - NR 
TRA/Tangra to HSX/Hoshiarpur 

2h 40m - 96 km - 12 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MOW Manawala 11:40 2 1 0 107 236 NR
2 JNL Jandiala 11:45 11:47 2m 2 1 9 64 237 NR
3 TRA Tangra 11:53 11:55 2m 2 1 15 28 238 NR
4 BTR Butari 12:08 12:10 2m 2 1 21 25 238 NR
5 BEAS Beas Junction 12:36 12:38 2m 2 1 32 48 233 NR
6 DIW Dhilwan 12:43 12:45 2m 2 1 36 68 NR
7 HMR Hamira 12:55 12:57 2m 1 1 48 61 228 NR
8 KRE Kartarpur 13:03 13:05 2m 1 1 54 57 235 NR
9 SRX Sura Nussi 13:13 13:15 2m 2 1 61 29 237 NR
10 JUC Jalandhar City Junction 13:30 13:33 3m 2 1 69 40 237 NR
11 JRC Jalandhar Cantt. Junction 13:40 13:41 1m 2,3 1 73 57 236 NR
12 BLND Bolina Doaba 13:47 13:48 1m 1 1 79 58 NR
13 KUPR Khurdpur 14:00 14:01 1m 1 1 91 47 288 NR
14 SCQ Sham Chaurasi 14:08 14:09 1m 1 1 96 53 253 NR
15 NAS Nasrala 14:18 14:19 1m 1 1 104 28 NR
16 HSX Hoshiarpur 14:35 0 1 111 - 299 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 26 2024 (10:32)

Jun 26 2024 (10:32)

1

1


